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DATE

1-1 2-76

9-17-76
*

8-11-78

1-3-79

1-17-79
**

11-19-79

12-31-79

q n- 2-6=7-6- -

6-5-79

2-25-80

10-11-82

1-13-83

2-21-83

9=14=83

4-15-84

5-31-84

DECEASED

Craps Elovese R.

Craps Milton Mitchell

Crapps Bobbie Jean Minor

Crapps Claude R.

Craps Michael Christopher, Mir

Crap-ps Horace N.

Crapps - Otis E. a/k/a Otis E. Craps

Crapps 'Tp-rry

Craps • Nolan Y.

Craps T? Orel Verley

Craps Ernest B.

Craps Beatrice Ricard

Craps , Elizabeth S.

Craps Glenn

Craps Dray'ton

Craps Ludie T Price

EXECUTOR OR A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Clemuel G. Craps Exec.

Joyce Q. Craps Exec.

Teresa Ann Crapps Gdn.

Zadie M. Crapps Exec.

.or Bobby Jo.J. Munn Gdn.

Ansel C. Crapps and
H, Edward Crapps Exec

Annie Mae Craps a/k/a
Annie Mae Crapps, Exec

T.^rrv Crappfi Admr .

Rudie M. Craps Exec.

Ola Ainick Craps Adm

Gertrude M. Craps Adm

Hazel Lee Craps Hallman and
Nala Craps Geddings Exec

Preston N. Craps Adin

Craps , Gertrude Roberts Exec

Craps , Maine H Adm

Sterline,Florence P, JOhnson,Lois
Price, Mertie Exe
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BOX

8̂ -2

845

854

856

856

859

860

84_6

858

860

870

870

871

83-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

PARCEL

1̂ 0,

147

50

49

111

129

11

62

38

97

11

137

58

32-00111

52-00161

32-00230

WILL

BOOK

if

6

13

16

16

14

PAGE

296

283

277

147

217

34 4
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